HOLIDAYS
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ALMANAC

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE
ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-2022

:(I)'. Holiday Month DELY
1 |Good Friday 2nd April 2021 Friday
2 | Ambedkar Jyanti 14th April 2021 Wednesday
3 |Sarhul 15th April 2021 Thursday
4 |Ramnavami 215t April 2021 Wednesday
5 |1d- Ul- Fitre 14th Mmay 2021 Friday
6 |Rath Yatra 12th jyiy 2021 Monday
7 |1d-Ul-Zuha 215t july 2021 Wednesday
8 |Independence Day 15th August 2021 Sunday
9 |Muharram 19th August 2021 Thursday
10 |RakshaBandhan 22nd Aygust 2021 Sunday
11 |Janmashthmi 3oth August 2021 Monday
12 |Karma 17th September 2021 Friday
13 |GandhilJayanti 2nd october 2021 Saturday
14 |Dussehra 15th October 2021 Friday
15 |Diwali ath November 2021 Thursday
16 |Chatt 10th November 2021 Wednesday
17 |Birsalayanti 15th November 2021 Monday
18 |Guru Nanak Jayanti 19th November 2021 Friday
19 |Christmas 25th pecember 2021 Saturday
20 |Makar Sankrati 14th January 2022 Friday
21 | Netaji’s Birthday 23"d January 2022 Sunday
22 |Republic Day 26th January 2022 Wednesday
23 |Basant Panchmi sth February 2022 Saturday
24 |Shiv Ratri 28th February 2022 Monday
25 |Holi 18th March 2022 Friday




